How to connect to WOU
gsuest Wi-Fi

UPON YOUR ARRIVAL TO CAMPUS, YOU WILL NEED TO
CREATE A WOU GUEST WI-FI ACCOUNT

1. Connect to the Wi-Fi network named “wou-guest-
open.”

2.0nce connected, a form will open for you to complete.
Fill out the form with the necessary information.

3. After submitting the form, you will receive a username
and password via both email and text message.

4. Use the provided username and password to log in to

the wi-fi network.

CALAPOOIA ROOM
COLUMBIA ROOM A
COLUMBIA ROOM B
DESCHUTES LOUNGE
KLAMATH ROOM
LITTLE D ROOM
METOLIUS ROOM
NORTH SANTIAM ROOM
PACIFIC ROOM
ROGUE ROOM
OCHOCO ROOM
Western Oregon SOUTH SANTIAM ROOM
UNIVERSITY
@ Conference & Event Services WILLAMETTE ROOM

CONFERENCE/LOUNGE

130
123A
123B
202
213
136
211A
135
101
132
131
133
214

Wolf Grill
216E

m

SECOND FLOOR




