

Werner University Center Conference Map



How to connect to WOU guest Wi-Fi

**UPON YOUR ARRIVAL TO CAMPUS, YOU WILL NEED TO
CREATE A WOU GUEST WI-FI ACCOUNT**

1. Connect to the Wi-Fi network named "wou-guest-open."
2. Once connected, a form will open for you to complete. Fill out the form with the necessary information.
3. After submitting the form, you will receive a username and password via both email and text message.
4. Use the provided username and password to log in to the wi-fi network.



CONFERENCE/LOUNGE

CALAPOOIA ROOM	130
COLUMBIA ROOM A	123A
COLUMBIA ROOM B	123B
DESCHUTES LOUNGE	202
KLAMATH ROOM	213
LITTLE D ROOM	136
METOLIUS ROOM	211A
NORTH SANTIAM ROOM	135
PACIFIC ROOM	101
ROGUE ROOM	132
OCHOCO ROOM	131
SOUTH SANTIAM ROOM	133
WILLAMETTE ROOM	214

